         WWRRAA__ZZLLSS--33WW＆＆WWRRBB__ZZLLSS  --33WW  SSeerriieess
SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  GGUUIIDDEE
 Order code Input voltage
range
Output voltage Output current
max.
Efficiency
 typ.
WRB2403ZLS-3W
9 – 36 VDC
(24 VDC nominal)
3.3 VDC 700 mA 71 %
WRB2405ZLS-3W 5 VDC 600 mA 76 %
WRB2412ZLS-3W 12 VDC 250 mA 79 %
WRB2415ZLS-3W 15 VDC 200 mA 80 %
WRA2405ZLS-3W ±5 VDC ±300 mA 73 %
WRA2412ZLS-3W ±12 VDC ±125 mA 77 %
WRA2415ZLS-3W ±15 VDC ±100 mA 79 %
WRA2418ZLS-3W ±18VDC ±83 mA 79%
WRB4803ZLS-3W
18 – 75 VDC
(48 VDC nominal)
3.3 VDC 700 mA 70 %